2023 USA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m Three Position Men Results

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Junior Champion
Junior 2nd Place
Junior 3rd Place

U18 Champion
U18 2nd Place
U18 3rd Place

U15 Champion
U15 2nd Place
U15 3rd Place

Senior Champion
Senior 2nd Place

Rank BIB First Last
1 150 Jared EDDY
2 219 Ilvan ROE
3 226 Timothy SHERRY
4 465 Nick MOWRER
5 220 Matthew SANCHEZ
6 154 Peter FIORI
7 257 Jared DESROSIERS
8 177 Lucas KOZENIESKY
9 179 Griffin LAKE
10 139 Levi CLARK
11 237 Patrick SUNDERMAN
12 218 Scott ROCKETT
13 211 Braden PEISER
14 214 Gavin PERKOWSKI
15 143 Chance COVER
16 201 Brandon MUSKE
17 140 Richard CLARK
18 126 Gavin BARNICK

June 1-3 2023

Jared Eddy
Ivan Roe
Timothy Sherry

Gavin Barnick
Matthew Sanchez
Griffin Lake

Jacob Wisman
Tyler Wee
Teagan Perkowski

Logan Sanchez
Bryce Newman
John Garner

Peter Fiori Sr
Guido Lastra

State Cat M1 x1
GA 591 29
MT 590 32
AL 587 36
CO 590 33
FL JR 584 30
NJ 579 24
AL 583 25
(610) 581 23
PA JR 579 27
AL 583 23
AL 577 27
NC JR 577 22
TX JR 573 20
OH JR 579 21
CcoO 579 28
GA 571 17
MI 578 16
Wl JR 580 26

M2
580
585
596
583
586
586
585
582
584
579
584
584
586
579
578
586
578
574

x2
27
29
35
20
29
31
31
29
21
29
29
26
29
22
26
34
27
21

Total
1171
1175
1183
1173
1170
1165
1168
1163
1163
1162
1161
1161
1159
1158
1157
1157
1156
1154

Tx
56
61
71
53
59
55
56
52
48
52
56
48
49
43
54
51
43
47

460.9
458.4
445.7

455.1
453.5
441.9

1146
1140
1140

1140
1056
976

1095
1070

Final
460.9
458.4
4457
434.9
420.9
410.1
398.5
396.8



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

119 Dante
175 Rylan
160 Dylan
250 Jacob
149 Andrew
221 Logan
244 Tyler
213 Teagan
152 Brandon
231 Samuel
169 Anthony
130 John
117 Samuel
264 John
151 Grayson
246 Nathan
245 Ryan
197 Briggs
166 Wyatt
253 Dylan
207 Matthias
199 Grayson
233 Jacob
478 Timothy
235 Matthew
155 Peter
242 Micah
176 Camden
192 Braden
165 Matthew
123 Pruitt
181 Guido
142 Nolan
204 Bryce
128 Brock
145 Ethan
156 John

ALETTO
KISSELL
GREGORY
WISMAN
DUROSS
SANCHEZ
WEE
PERKOWSKI
EVANS
SPARROW
HOTKO
BLANTON
ADKINS
KERSEY
ELLIS
WEHRLEN
WEE
MOORE
HICKS
ZAUN
0SSl
MULLER
ST HILAIRE

SCHMELTZER

STOUT
FIORI SR

WAGUESPACK

KOERT
MICHALAK

HERRINGTON

BAIN
LASTRA
CORCORAN
NEWMAN
BILLINGS
DEAL
GARNER

FL
CO
IL
WV
MA
CcO
NC
OH
VA
TN
IL
IN
PA
VA
AL
VA
NC
OR
GA
ND
NJ
LA
X
Ml
VA
NJ
LA
CcO
Ml
GA
AL
MO
MD
AL
CO
SC
X

JR
JR
JR
u18
JR
u15
u18
u18
JR
JR
JR
JR
u18
JR
u18
JR
JR
JR
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18

JR
Sr3
u18
u18
u18

JR

JR
Sr2
u18
u15
u18
u18
u15

577
572
571
575
574
572
565
567
561
568
569
567
564
565
562
545
558
553
549
549
549
554
561
554
546
554
540
544
542
528
538
531
534
532
527
514
496

576
578
577
571
571
568
975
573
577
569
568
567
568
567
566
574
561
565
565
558
556
550
542
545
550
541
549
537
534
546
536
539
525
524
521
521
480

21
23
26
17
18
22
19
20
28
18
18
19
19
16
21
25
20
19
13
13
11
13
10

10
11
10
10
12
10
10
11
16
98
7
9
2

1153
1150
1148
1146
1145
1140
1140
1140
1138
1137
1137
1134
1132
1132
1128
1119
1119
1118
1114
1107
1105
1104
1103
1099
1096
1095
1089
1081
1076
1074
1074
1070
1059
1056
1048
1035
976

39
41
51
40
40
42
36
36
46
37
34
36
40
35
30
36
33
27
24
28
24
32
24
23
19
22
21
24
24
19
18
21
29
107
16
15
6



